
Progressive Education Societys

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Exam Performance Report [Batch: 2025-26]

Class: F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation) 2024 Division Type: [All Types]

Exam: Semester-Oct/Nov Held In: Dec-2025

Instructions:
1. Separate passing in individual Examination Heads i.e. CIA and ESE is compulsory.

            CIA: 16/4O marks, 20/50 marks.

            ESE: 24/60 marks, 20/50 marks.

2. The credits are not displayed for those subject/s in which student is fail in either CIA or ESE or

CIA-ESE both heads of that subject. 

3. For ESE related queries contact the Examination Section.

4. The results published online are for immediate information only. They cannot be treated as

final statement of marks.
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Subject Summary

Sem. Sub. Code Vertical Type Subject Passed Failed Total

I 24CsAniU1101 Major Mandatory A Graphic Designing - I 56 16 72

I 24CsAniU1102 Major Mandatory A Lab Course on 24CsAniU1101 71 1 72

I 24CsAniU1201 Major Mandatory A 2D Animation - I 57 15 72

I 24CsAniU1202 Major Mandatory A Lab Course on 24CsAniU1201 55 17 72

I 24CsAniU1301 Major Mandatory A Computer Application - I (Web Technology: HTML, A 60 12 72

I 24CsAniU1302 Major Mandatory A Lab Course on 24CsAniU1301 70 2 72

I 24CpCopU1901 IKS A Generic IKS 60 12 72

I 24ArEcoU1401 OE A Fundamentals of Economics 1 0 1

I 24ArEngU1401 OE A Professional English Skills - I 4 1 5

I 24ArGerU1401 OE A German for Beginners - I (Deutsch für Anfänger - I) 3 0 3

I 24ArMarU1401 OE A Marathi Praman Lekhan 1 0 1

I 24ArMusU1401 OE A Music-s of India 1 0 1

I 24ArPolU1401 OE A Constitutional Bodies in India 1 0 1

I 24ArPsyU1401 OE A Stress Management 2 1 3

I 24BaBbcU1401 OE A Office Administration - I (Microsoft Word) 54 2 56

I 24BvFstU1401 OE A Lab course on Hand Embroidery 1 0 1

I 24CsAniU1601 SEC A Lab Course on Foundation Art 70 2 72

I 24CpCopU1701 AEC A MIL - I (Hindi) 11 1 12

I 24CpCopU1702 AEC A MIL - I (Marathi) 57 3 60

I 24CpCopU1801 VEC A Environmental Science 70 2 72

II 24CsAniU2101 Major Mandatory A Graphic Designing - II 23 3 26

II 24CsAniU2102 Major Mandatory A Lab Course on 24CsAniU2101 26 0 26

II 24CsAniU2201 Major Mandatory A 2D Animation - II 23 3 26

II 24CsAniU2202 Major Mandatory A Lab Course on 24CsAniU2201 22 4 26

II 24CsAniU2301 Major Mandatory A Computer Application - III (C Programming) 20 6 26

II 24CsAniU2302 Major Mandatory A Lab Course on 24CsAniU2301 24 2 26

II 24ArEcoU2401 OE A Indian Economic Policy 0 1 1

II 24ArEngU2401 OE A Professional English Skills - II 3 0 3

II 24ArMarU2401 OE A Mudritshodhan 1 0 1

II 24ArMusU2401 OE A Introduction to Indian Instruments 1 0 1

II 24ArPolU2401 OE A Ethics in Governance 1 0 1

II 24ArPsyU2401 OE A Nurturing Emotional Intelligence 2 0 2

II 24BaBbcU2401 OE A Office Administration - II (Microsoft Power Point) 17 0 17

II 24CsAniU2601 SEC A Lab Course on Introduction to 3D Design 25 1 26

II 24CpCopU2703 AEC A English Communication Skills - I 21 5 26

II 24CpCopU2801 VEC A Democracy, Election & Governance 26 0 26

II 24CpCopU2001 Project A Physical Education 23 3 26



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 61672 Student's Name : ADARSH VIJAY JAINJANGADE

Member ID : 61672 Mother Name

PRN No.

PRADNYA

:

1171515882

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 17 16 33 2 6.6

I 24CpCopU1701 12 12 24 2 4.8

I 24CpCopU1801 17 21 38 2 7.6

I 24CpCopU1901 08 15 23 2 4.6

I 24CsAniU1101 08 17 25 2 5.0

I 24CsAniU1102 08 14 22 2 4.4

I 24CsAniU1201 12 23 35 2 7.0

I 24CsAniU1202 08 # 25 33 2 6.6

I 24CsAniU1301 08 13 21 2 4.2

I 24CsAniU1302 12 12 24 2 4.8

I 24CsAniU1601 10 25 35 2 7.0

Obtained Marks: 313/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 60600 Student's Name : ALGUDE GANESH MADHAV

Member ID : 60600 Mother Name

PRN No.

MUKTA

:

1171515716

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 12 16 28 2 5.6

I 24CpCopU1702 09 18 27 2 5.4

I 24CpCopU1801 15 15 30 2 6.0

I 24CpCopU1901 08 $ 14 22 2 4.4

I 24CsAniU1101 08 06 FF 14 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1102 09 24 33 2 6.6

I 24CsAniU1201 04 FF 03 FF 7 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1202 09 12 21 2 4.2

I 24CsAniU1301 13 01 FF 14 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1302 10 12 22 2 4.4

I 24CsAniU1601 10 16 26 2 5.2

Obtained Marks: 244/550 Total Credits Earned: 16.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 59058 Student's Name : AVACHAR SUSHIL DILIP

Member ID : 59058 Mother Name

PRN No.

ANJALI

:

1171514985

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 16 21 37 2 7.4

I 24CpCopU1702 15 24 39 2 7.8

I 24CpCopU1801 14 20 34 2 6.8

I 24CpCopU1901 10 14 24 2 4.8

I 24CsAniU1101 14 18 32 2 6.4

I 24CsAniU1102 15 20 35 2 7.0

I 24CsAniU1201 15 29 44 2 8.8

I 24CsAniU1202 19 30 49 2 9.8

I 24CsAniU1301 15 21 36 2 7.2

I 24CsAniU1302 11 19 30 2 6.0

I 24CsAniU1601 14 28 42 2 8.4

Obtained Marks: 402/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 55791 Student's Name : BADHE PRANAV SURESH

Member ID : 55791 Mother Name

PRN No.

VIJAYA

Computer Application:

1171513647

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024061716

Major : Animation Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 14 16 30 2 6.0

I 24CpCopU1702 18 25 43 2 8.6

I 24CpCopU1801 09 17 26 2 5.2

I 24CpCopU1901 08 13 21 2 4.2

I 24CsAniU1101 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 24CsAniU1102 12 15 27 2 5.4

I 24CsAniU1201 08 * 16 24 2 4.8

I 24CsAniU1202 09 * 14 23 2 4.6

I 24CsAniU1301 10 12 22 2 4.4

I 24CsAniU1302 15 12 $ 27 2 5.4

I 24CsAniU1601 12 12 24 2 4.8

II 24BaBbcU2401 12 20 32 2 6.4

II 24CpCopU2001 16 16 32 2 6.4

II 24CpCopU2703 11 * 13 24 2 4.8

II 24CpCopU2801 15 25 40 2 8.0

II 24CsAniU2101 08 * 14 22 2 4.4

II 24CsAniU2102 12 20 32 2 6.4

II 24CsAniU2201 09 * 19 28 2 5.6

II 24CsAniU2202 08 * 12 20 2 4.0

II 24CsAniU2301 11 * 12 23 2 4.6

II 24CsAniU2302 13 13 26 2 5.2

II 24CsAniU2601 08 16 24 2 4.8

Obtained Marks: 590/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 61921 Student's Name : BADIGER HARISH MAHANT

Member ID : 61921 Mother Name

PRN No.

SHRIDEVI

:

1171515931

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 08 $ 13 21 2 4.2

I 24CpCopU1701 08 $ 07 FF 15 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1801 16 18 34 2 6.8

I 24CpCopU1901 08 $ 10 FF 18 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1101 04 FF 12 16 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1102 08 14 22 2 4.4

I 24CsAniU1201 16 12 $ 28 2 5.6

I 24CsAniU1202 01 FF Ab FF 1 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1301 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 24CsAniU1302 10 21 31 2 6.2

I 24CsAniU1601 08 18 26 2 5.2

Obtained Marks: 232/550 Total Credits Earned: 14.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 58865 Student's Name : BATTUL PRANAV DAYANAND

Member ID : 58865 Mother Name

PRN No.

JYOTSNA

:

1171514839

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArEngU1401 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1702 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1801 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1901 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1101 02 FF Ab FF 2 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1102 08 Ab FF 8 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1201 03 FF 00 FF 3 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1202 05 FF Ab FF 5 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1301 08 Ab FF 8 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1302 12 Ab FF 12 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1601 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 38/550 Total Credits Earned: 0.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 56837 Student's Name : BHANGARE YASH SUDHIR

Member ID : 56837 Mother Name

PRN No.

MANGAL

Computer Application:

1171513842

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024061722

Major : Animation Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArMarU1401 15 22 37 2 7.4

I 24CpCopU1702 10 16 26 2 5.2

I 24CpCopU1801 09 12 $ 21 2 4.2

I 24CpCopU1901 08 16 24 2 4.8

I 24CsAniU1101 08 14 22 2 4.4

I 24CsAniU1102 11 18 29 2 5.8

I 24CsAniU1201 08 * 14 22 2 4.4

I 24CsAniU1202 08 * 12 20 2 4.0

I 24CsAniU1301 10 12 22 2 4.4

I 24CsAniU1302 12 12 24 2 4.8

I 24CsAniU1601 15 12 27 2 5.4

II 24ArMarU2401 20 24 44 2 8.8

II 24CpCopU2001 * 13 * Ab FF 13 0 0.0

II 24CpCopU2703 08 * 13 21 2 4.2

II 24CpCopU2801 08 13 21 2 4.2

II 24CsAniU2101 08 15 23 2 4.6

II 24CsAniU2102 08 15 23 2 4.6

II 24CsAniU2201 12 * 20 32 2 6.4

II 24CsAniU2202 * Ab FF 12 12 0 0.0

II 24CsAniU2301 08 * 12 20 2 4.0

II 24CsAniU2302 10 * 12 22 2 4.4

II 24CsAniU2601 08 12 20 2 4.0

Obtained Marks: 525/1100 Total Credits Earned: 40.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 61674 Student's Name : BHINGARE MANTHAN NITIN

Member ID : 61674 Mother Name

PRN No.

SHEETAL

:

1171515884

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 24CpCopU1702 10 13 23 2 4.6

I 24CpCopU1801 09 12 21 2 4.2

I 24CpCopU1901 08 $ 06 FF 14 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1101 03 FF 12 15 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1102 08 14 22 2 4.4

I 24CsAniU1201 08 09 FF 17 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1202 01 FF 05 FF 6 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1301 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 24CsAniU1302 11 13 24 2 4.8

I 24CsAniU1601 10 15 25 2 5.0

Obtained Marks: 207/550 Total Credits Earned: 14.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 61675 Student's Name : BHINGARE TANISHKA NITIN

Member ID : 61675 Mother Name

PRN No.

SHEETAL

:

1171515885

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 10 17 27 2 5.4

I 24CpCopU1702 11 13 24 2 4.8

I 24CpCopU1801 11 12 23 2 4.6

I 24CpCopU1901 09 12 $ 21 2 4.2

I 24CsAniU1101 03 FF 16 19 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1102 08 15 23 2 4.6

I 24CsAniU1201 11 09 FF 20 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1202 01 FF 05 FF 6 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1301 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 24CsAniU1302 11 25 36 2 7.2

I 24CsAniU1601 10 16 26 2 5.2

Obtained Marks: 245/550 Total Credits Earned: 16.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 58459 Student's Name : BHOKARE UTKARSH DHANRAJ

Member ID : 58459 Mother Name

PRN No.

VAISHALI

:

1171514448

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 14 09 FF 23 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1701 12 12 $ 24 2 4.8

I 24CpCopU1801 10 22 32 2 6.4

I 24CpCopU1901 04 FF 13 17 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1101 08 18 26 2 5.2

I 24CsAniU1102 16 25 41 2 8.2

I 24CsAniU1201 12 25 37 2 7.4

I 24CsAniU1202 03 FF 12 15 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1301 10 14 24 2 4.8

I 24CsAniU1302 10 27 37 2 7.4

I 24CsAniU1601 10 20 30 2 6.0

Obtained Marks: 306/550 Total Credits Earned: 16.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 59592 Student's Name : BHOLE SWAROOPA SUDHAKAR

Member ID : 59592 Mother Name

PRN No.

SUJATA

:

1171515374

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 14 20 34 2 6.8

I 24CpCopU1702 13 16 29 2 5.8

I 24CpCopU1801 16 15 31 2 6.2

I 24CpCopU1901 10 12 $ 22 2 4.4

I 24CsAniU1101 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 24CsAniU1102 09 23 32 2 6.4

I 24CsAniU1201 13 21 34 2 6.8

I 24CsAniU1202 14 28 42 2 8.4

I 24CsAniU1301 08 14 22 2 4.4

I 24CsAniU1302 12 17 29 2 5.8

I 24CsAniU1601 15 18 33 2 6.6

Obtained Marks: 328/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 61289 Student's Name : BHUJBAL OMKAR GANESH

Member ID : 61289 Mother Name

PRN No.

ARCHANA

:

1171515845

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 17 19 36 2 7.2

I 24CpCopU1702 08 15 23 2 4.6

I 24CpCopU1801 15 18 33 2 6.6

I 24CpCopU1901 11 12 23 2 4.6

I 24CsAniU1101 08 05 FF 13 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1102 08 25 33 2 6.6

I 24CsAniU1201 08 06 FF 14 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1202 03 FF 25 28 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1301 08 08 FF 16 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1302 10 00 FF 10 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1601 08 18 26 2 5.2

Obtained Marks: 255/550 Total Credits Earned: 12.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 59211 Student's Name : CHAUDHARI OMKAR SANTOSH

Member ID : 59211 Mother Name

PRN No.

SHITAL

:

1171515129

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 11 18 29 2 5.8

I 24CpCopU1702 12 19 31 2 6.2

I 24CpCopU1801 13 13 26 2 5.2

I 24CpCopU1901 09 16 25 2 5.0

I 24CsAniU1101 05 FF 08 FF 13 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1102 13 20 33 2 6.6

I 24CsAniU1201 08 13 21 2 4.2

I 24CsAniU1202 05 FF 26 31 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1301 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 24CsAniU1302 12 13 25 2 5.0

I 24CsAniU1601 10 12 22 2 4.4

Obtained Marks: 276/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 60526 Student's Name : CHAVAN PUSHKAR GOVINDRAO

Member ID : 60526 Mother Name

PRN No.

RUKHMINI

:

1171515700

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BvFstU1401 08 25 33 2 6.6

I 24CpCopU1701 14 14 28 2 5.6

I 24CpCopU1801 14 18 32 2 6.4

I 24CpCopU1901 08 $ 12 20 2 4.0

I 24CsAniU1101 09 Ab FF 9 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1102 16 22 38 2 7.6

I 24CsAniU1201 09 17 26 2 5.2

I 24CsAniU1202 16 22 38 2 7.6

I 24CsAniU1301 10 07 FF 17 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1302 13 18 31 2 6.2

I 24CsAniU1601 10 20 30 2 6.0

Obtained Marks: 302/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 61525 Student's Name : CHAVHAN HEMANT JAYRAM

Member ID : 61525 Mother Name

PRN No.

SUNITA

:

1171515863

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 11 14 25 2 5.0

I 24CpCopU1702 13 20 33 2 6.6

I 24CpCopU1801 14 13 27 2 5.4

I 24CpCopU1901 08 $ 12 $ 20 2 4.0

I 24CsAniU1101 13 12 25 2 5.0

I 24CsAniU1102 12 25 37 2 7.4

I 24CsAniU1201 08 16 24 2 4.8

I 24CsAniU1202 20 18 38 2 7.6

I 24CsAniU1301 08 13 21 2 4.2

I 24CsAniU1302 10 12 22 2 4.4

I 24CsAniU1601 Ab FF 16 16 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 288/550 Total Credits Earned: 20.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 21/01/2026 09:40 AM Pages: 11/57 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 55075 Student's Name : DAWARI ADESH SANJAY

Member ID : 55075 Mother Name

PRN No.

GAYATRI

Computer Application:

1171513170

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024061697

Major : Animation Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 18 25 43 2 8.6

I 24CpCopU1702 14 23 37 2 7.4

I 24CpCopU1801 10 22 32 2 6.4

I 24CpCopU1901 12 21 33 2 6.6

I 24CsAniU1101 12 13 25 2 5.0

I 24CsAniU1102 10 20 30 2 6.0

I 24CsAniU1201 08 13 21 2 4.2

I 24CsAniU1202 15 20 35 2 7.0

I 24CsAniU1301 12 12 $ 24 2 4.8

I 24CsAniU1302 10 24 34 2 6.8

I 24CsAniU1601 12 15 27 2 5.4

II 24BaBbcU2401 17 15 32 2 6.4

II 24CpCopU2001 14 26 40 2 8.0

II 24CpCopU2703 11 * 12 23 2 4.6

II 24CpCopU2801 10 20 30 2 6.0

II 24CsAniU2101 10 13 23 2 4.6

II 24CsAniU2102 12 27 39 2 7.8

II 24CsAniU2201 12 12 $ 24 2 4.8

II 24CsAniU2202 10 20 30 2 6.0

II 24CsAniU2301 08 * 06 FF 14 0 0.0

II 24CsAniU2302 10 17 27 2 5.4

II 24CsAniU2601 15 28 43 2 8.6

Obtained Marks: 666/1100 Total Credits Earned: 42.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 21/01/2026 09:40 AM Pages: 12/57 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 58253 Student's Name : DONGARE SAHIL RAMESH

Member ID : 58253 Mother Name

PRN No.

KAVITA

:

1171514247

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 12 16 28 2 5.6

I 24CpCopU1702 16 23 39 2 7.8

I 24CpCopU1801 17 22 39 2 7.8

I 24CpCopU1901 12 14 26 2 5.2

I 24CsAniU1101 10 17 27 2 5.4

I 24CsAniU1102 13 24 37 2 7.4

I 24CsAniU1201 10 22 32 2 6.4

I 24CsAniU1202 13 23 36 2 7.2

I 24CsAniU1301 12 13 25 2 5.0

I 24CsAniU1302 10 23 33 2 6.6

I 24CsAniU1601 10 28 38 2 7.6

Obtained Marks: 360/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 60037 Student's Name : GABHALE ASMITA CHANDRAKANT

Member ID : 60037 Mother Name

PRN No.

SWATI

:

1171515614

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 15 16 31 2 6.2

I 24CpCopU1702 13 21 34 2 6.8

I 24CpCopU1801 14 15 29 2 5.8

I 24CpCopU1901 14 12 26 2 5.2

I 24CsAniU1101 08 18 26 2 5.2

I 24CsAniU1102 17 24 41 2 8.2

I 24CsAniU1201 12 19 31 2 6.2

I 24CsAniU1202 15 28 43 2 8.6

I 24CsAniU1301 19 15 34 2 6.8

I 24CsAniU1302 13 24 37 2 7.4

I 24CsAniU1601 12 20 32 2 6.4

Obtained Marks: 364/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 21/01/2026 09:40 AM Pages: 13/57 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 55705 Student's Name : GAIKWAD RIYA RAJ

Member ID : 55705 Mother Name

PRN No.

RINA

Computer Application:

1171513603

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024061721

Major : Animation Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 17 26 43 2 8.6

I 24CpCopU1702 17 24 41 2 8.2

I 24CpCopU1801 08 16 24 2 4.8

I 24CpCopU1901 11 19 30 2 6.0

I 24CsAniU1101 09 13 22 2 4.4

I 24CsAniU1102 12 13 25 2 5.0

I 24CsAniU1201 08 24 32 2 6.4

I 24CsAniU1202 11 12 $ 23 2 4.6

I 24CsAniU1301 12 12 $ 24 2 4.8

I 24CsAniU1302 10 22 32 2 6.4

I 24CsAniU1601 12 25 37 2 7.4

II 24BaBbcU2401 18 18 36 2 7.2

II 24CpCopU2001 11 14 25 2 5.0

II 24CpCopU2703 12 * 12 24 2 4.8

II 24CpCopU2801 12 23 35 2 7.0

II 24CsAniU2101 11 19 30 2 6.0

II 24CsAniU2102 15 20 35 2 7.0

II 24CsAniU2201 09 18 27 2 5.4

II 24CsAniU2202 16 27 43 2 8.6

II 24CsAniU2301 09 16 25 2 5.0

II 24CsAniU2302 14 15 29 2 5.8

II 24CsAniU2601 14 25 39 2 7.8

Obtained Marks: 681/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 21/01/2026 09:40 AM Pages: 14/57 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 55081 Student's Name : GALHATE SUSHANT DHAMMODAYA

Member ID : 55081 Mother Name

PRN No.

MANISHA

Computer Application:

1171513176

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024061707

Major : Animation Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArPsyU1401 11 * 12 $ 23 2 4.6

I 24CpCopU1702 10 15 25 2 5.0

I 24CpCopU1801 09 12 21 2 4.2

I 24CpCopU1901 10 21 31 2 6.2

I 24CsAniU1101 12 12 $ 24 2 4.8

I 24CsAniU1102 12 27 39 2 7.8

I 24CsAniU1201 14 26 40 2 8.0

I 24CsAniU1202 08 19 27 2 5.4

I 24CsAniU1301 12 13 25 2 5.0

I 24CsAniU1302 10 23 33 2 6.6

I 24CsAniU1601 12 15 27 2 5.4

II 24ArPsyU2401 12 16 28 2 5.6

II 24CpCopU2001 11 21 32 2 6.4

II 24CpCopU2703 14 12 26 2 5.2

II 24CpCopU2801 12 19 31 2 6.2

II 24CsAniU2101 12 18 30 2 6.0

II 24CsAniU2102 10 25 35 2 7.0

II 24CsAniU2201 15 12 27 2 5.4

II 24CsAniU2202 12 30 42 2 8.4

II 24CsAniU2301 12 * 12 24 2 4.8

II 24CsAniU2302 10 12 22 2 4.4

II 24CsAniU2601 10 28 38 2 7.6

Obtained Marks: 650/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 21/01/2026 09:40 AM Pages: 15/57 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 54471 Student's Name : GAWALI SHRAWANI RAJU

Member ID : 54471 Mother Name

PRN No.

PRATIBHA

Computer Application:

1171512602

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024061701

Major : Animation Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArMusU1401 18 12 $ 30 2 6.0

I 24CpCopU1702 11 16 27 2 5.4

I 24CpCopU1801 13 18 31 2 6.2

I 24CpCopU1901 12 24 36 2 7.2

I 24CsAniU1101 10 14 24 2 4.8

I 24CsAniU1102 12 13 25 2 5.0

I 24CsAniU1201 12 20 32 2 6.4

I 24CsAniU1202 11 12 $ 23 2 4.6

I 24CsAniU1301 12 13 25 2 5.0

I 24CsAniU1302 15 25 40 2 8.0

I 24CsAniU1601 12 15 27 2 5.4

II 24ArMusU2401 14 18 32 2 6.4

II 24CpCopU2001 * 15 * 15 30 2 6.0

II 24CpCopU2703 15 13 28 2 5.6

II 24CpCopU2801 11 21 32 2 6.4

II 24CsAniU2101 09 12 21 2 4.2

II 24CsAniU2102 12 * 22 34 2 6.8

II 24CsAniU2201 14 * 20 34 2 6.8

II 24CsAniU2202 12 * 12 24 2 4.8

II 24CsAniU2301 08 * 12 20 2 4.0

II 24CsAniU2302 10 * 16 26 2 5.2

II 24CsAniU2601 08 * 25 33 2 6.6

Obtained Marks: 634/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 21/01/2026 09:40 AM Pages: 16/57 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 55111 Student's Name : GHODEKAR TANMAY MAHENDRA

Member ID : 55111 Mother Name

PRN No.

ANITA

Computer Application:

1171513196

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024061710

Major : Animation Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 12 25 37 2 7.4

I 24CpCopU1702 12 22 34 2 6.8

I 24CpCopU1801 08 16 24 2 4.8

I 24CpCopU1901 13 19 32 2 6.4

I 24CsAniU1101 10 16 26 2 5.2

I 24CsAniU1102 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 24CsAniU1201 14 12 $ 26 2 5.2

I 24CsAniU1202 09 18 27 2 5.4

I 24CsAniU1301 12 20 32 2 6.4

I 24CsAniU1302 11 15 26 2 5.2

I 24CsAniU1601 10 15 25 2 5.0

II 24BaBbcU2401 15 12 27 2 5.4

II 24CpCopU2001 * 08 * 08 FF 16 0 0.0

II 24CpCopU2703 13 * 05 FF 18 0 0.0

II 24CpCopU2801 11 15 26 2 5.2

II 24CsAniU2101 11 17 28 2 5.6

II 24CsAniU2102 12 21 33 2 6.6

II 24CsAniU2201 12 * 22 34 2 6.8

II 24CsAniU2202 * 08 12 20 2 4.0

II 24CsAniU2301 11 20 31 2 6.2

II 24CsAniU2302 09 * 12 21 2 4.2

II 24CsAniU2601 08 20 28 2 5.6

Obtained Marks: 591/1100 Total Credits Earned: 40.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 21/01/2026 09:40 AM Pages: 17/57 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 55790 Student's Name : GOHIL HARSH SANJAY

Member ID : 55790 Mother Name

PRN No.

RASHMI

Computer Application:

1171513646

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024061719

Major : Animation Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 16 21 37 2 7.4

I 24CpCopU1701 09 12 21 2 4.2

I 24CpCopU1801 08 16 24 2 4.8

I 24CpCopU1901 09 15 24 2 4.8

I 24CsAniU1101 11 12 $ 23 2 4.6

I 24CsAniU1102 15 12 27 2 5.4

I 24CsAniU1201 10 19 29 2 5.8

I 24CsAniU1202 09 12 $ 21 2 4.2

I 24CsAniU1301 10 14 24 2 4.8

I 24CsAniU1302 12 28 40 2 8.0

I 24CsAniU1601 10 20 30 2 6.0

II 24BaBbcU2401 19 22 41 2 8.2

II 24CpCopU2001 * 12 * 15 27 2 5.4

II 24CpCopU2703 11 * 12 23 2 4.6

II 24CpCopU2801 15 24 39 2 7.8

II 24CsAniU2101 11 19 30 2 6.0

II 24CsAniU2102 12 26 38 2 7.6

II 24CsAniU2201 09 12 $ 21 2 4.2

II 24CsAniU2202 * 19 12 31 2 6.2

II 24CsAniU2301 08 12 20 2 4.0

II 24CsAniU2302 12 * 12 24 2 4.8

II 24CsAniU2601 08 14 22 2 4.4

Obtained Marks: 616/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 21/01/2026 09:40 AM Pages: 18/57 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 58453 Student's Name : GURAV SHRAVNI SATISH

Member ID : 58453 Mother Name

PRN No.

ROHINI

:

233U2-0058453

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 16 20 36 2 7.2

I 24CpCopU1701 08 19 27 2 5.4

I 24CpCopU1801 16 21 37 2 7.4

I 24CpCopU1901 11 15 26 2 5.2

I 24CsAniU1101 13 20 33 2 6.6

I 24CsAniU1102 19 28 47 2 9.4

I 24CsAniU1201 19 29 48 2 9.6

I 24CsAniU1202 18 19 37 2 7.4

I 24CsAniU1301 13 21 34 2 6.8

I 24CsAniU1302 15 28 43 2 8.6

I 24CsAniU1601 19 28 47 2 9.4

Obtained Marks: 415/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 58400 Student's Name : JADHAV AARYA SATISH

Member ID : 58400 Mother Name

PRN No.

SWAPNA

:

1171514393

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArGerU1401 16 25 41 2 8.2

I 24CpCopU1701 15 21 36 2 7.2

I 24CpCopU1801 16 25 41 2 8.2

I 24CpCopU1901 11 18 29 2 5.8

I 24CsAniU1101 17 18 35 2 7.0

I 24CsAniU1102 17 27 44 2 8.8

I 24CsAniU1201 19 26 45 2 9.0

I 24CsAniU1202 19 22 41 2 8.2

I 24CsAniU1301 14 20 34 2 6.8

I 24CsAniU1302 12 27 39 2 7.8

I 24CsAniU1601 10 18 28 2 5.6

Obtained Marks: 413/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 21/01/2026 09:40 AM Pages: 19/57 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 61594 Student's Name : JAGTAP SUBODH NITEEN

Member ID : 61594 Mother Name

PRN No.

PORNIMA

:

1171515864

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 16 17 33 2 6.6

I 24CpCopU1702 15 20 35 2 7.0

I 24CpCopU1801 15 21 36 2 7.2

I 24CpCopU1901 08 09 FF 17 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1101 11 20 31 2 6.2

I 24CsAniU1102 12 22 34 2 6.8

I 24CsAniU1201 08 $ 09 FF 17 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1202 02 FF 16 18 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1301 13 09 FF 22 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1302 10 19 29 2 5.8

I 24CsAniU1601 10 16 26 2 5.2

Obtained Marks: 298/550 Total Credits Earned: 14.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 21/01/2026 09:40 AM Pages: 20/57 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 55071 Student's Name : KAMBALE VIRAJ PRAMOD

Member ID : 55071 Mother Name

PRN No.

SHOBHA

Computer Application:

1171513166

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024061692

Major : Animation Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 13 19 32 2 6.4

I 24CpCopU1702 12 20 32 2 6.4

I 24CpCopU1801 08 $ 22 30 2 6.0

I 24CpCopU1901 13 19 32 2 6.4

I 24CsAniU1101 09 22 31 2 6.2

I 24CsAniU1102 18 24 42 2 8.4

I 24CsAniU1201 13 12 $ 25 2 5.0

I 24CsAniU1202 16 25 41 2 8.2

I 24CsAniU1301 12 14 26 2 5.2

I 24CsAniU1302 17 27 44 2 8.8

I 24CsAniU1601 15 12 27 2 5.4

II 24BaBbcU2401 13 19 32 2 6.4

II 24CpCopU2001 15 23 38 2 7.6

II 24CpCopU2703 10 * 13 23 2 4.6

II 24CpCopU2801 12 18 30 2 6.0

II 24CsAniU2101 13 21 34 2 6.8

II 24CsAniU2102 15 28 43 2 8.6

II 24CsAniU2201 16 18 34 2 6.8

II 24CsAniU2202 18 20 38 2 7.6

II 24CsAniU2301 09 12 21 2 4.2

II 24CsAniU2302 12 20 32 2 6.4

II 24CsAniU2601 18 17 35 2 7.0

Obtained Marks: 722/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 21/01/2026 09:40 AM Pages: 21/57 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 55122 Student's Name : KAMBLE SHRAVANI VISHNU

Member ID : 55122 Mother Name

PRN No.

VAISHNAVI

Computer Application:

1171513207

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024061703

Major : Animation Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 19 17 36 2 7.2

I 24CpCopU1702 12 24 36 2 7.2

I 24CpCopU1801 10 18 28 2 5.6

I 24CpCopU1901 12 20 32 2 6.4

I 24CsAniU1101 14 15 29 2 5.8

I 24CsAniU1102 15 26 41 2 8.2

I 24CsAniU1201 14 17 31 2 6.2

I 24CsAniU1202 12 17 29 2 5.8

I 24CsAniU1301 15 12 $ 27 2 5.4

I 24CsAniU1302 17 24 41 2 8.2

I 24CsAniU1601 12 20 32 2 6.4

II 24BaBbcU2401 13 16 29 2 5.8

II 24CpCopU2001 14 16 30 2 6.0

II 24CpCopU2703 13 * 17 30 2 6.0

II 24CpCopU2801 16 22 38 2 7.6

II 24CsAniU2101 15 20 35 2 7.0

II 24CsAniU2102 15 26 41 2 8.2

II 24CsAniU2201 16 18 34 2 6.8

II 24CsAniU2202 * 10 25 35 2 7.0

II 24CsAniU2301 10 16 26 2 5.2

II 24CsAniU2302 13 22 35 2 7.0

II 24CsAniU2601 15 24 39 2 7.8

Obtained Marks: 734/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 21/01/2026 09:40 AM Pages: 22/57 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 56835 Student's Name : KASBE ROHIT RAJABHAU

Member ID : 56835 Mother Name

PRN No.

MUKTA

Computer Application:

1171513841

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024061729

Major : Animation Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArEngU1401 13 12 25 2 5.0

I 24CpCopU1702 11 19 30 2 6.0

I 24CpCopU1801 11 19 30 2 6.0

I 24CpCopU1901 10 17 27 2 5.4

I 24CsAniU1101 10 15 25 2 5.0

I 24CsAniU1102 13 22 35 2 7.0

I 24CsAniU1201 08 * Ab FF 8 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1202 08 * Ab FF 8 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1301 12 * 12 24 2 4.8

I 24CsAniU1302 10 12 22 2 4.4

I 24CsAniU1601 10 12 22 2 4.4

II 24ArEngU2401 08 14 22 2 4.4

II 24CpCopU2001 * 14 * 16 30 2 6.0

II 24CpCopU2703 * Ab FF * 02 FF 2 0 0.0

II 24CpCopU2801 10 21 31 2 6.2

II 24CsAniU2101 * 11 * 04 FF 15 0 0.0

II 24CsAniU2102 08 15 23 2 4.6

II 24CsAniU2201 10 * 08 FF 18 0 0.0

II 24CsAniU2202 * Ab FF * 00 FF 0 0 0.0

II 24CsAniU2301 * 08 * 01 FF 9 0 0.0

II 24CsAniU2302 * 10 * Ab FF 10 0 0.0

II 24CsAniU2601 08 12 20 2 4.0

Obtained Marks: 436/1100 Total Credits Earned: 28.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 21/01/2026 09:40 AM Pages: 23/57 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 56028 Student's Name : KASHIKAR MANAV ASHUTOSH

Member ID : 56028 Mother Name

PRN No.

LEENA

Computer Application:

1171513743

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024061720

Major : Animation Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArEngU1401 20 12 32 2 6.4

I 24CpCopU1702 10 17 27 2 5.4

I 24CpCopU1801 08 19 27 2 5.4

I 24CpCopU1901 08 $ 20 28 2 5.6

I 24CsAniU1101 19 14 33 2 6.6

I 24CsAniU1102 10 22 32 2 6.4

I 24CsAniU1201 14 21 35 2 7.0

I 24CsAniU1202 12 17 29 2 5.8

I 24CsAniU1301 12 12 $ 24 2 4.8

I 24CsAniU1302 17 29 46 2 9.2

I 24CsAniU1601 12 20 32 2 6.4

II 24ArEngU2401 13 17 30 2 6.0

II 24CpCopU2001 10 19 29 2 5.8

II 24CpCopU2703 11 * 12 23 2 4.6

II 24CpCopU2801 17 26 43 2 8.6

II 24CsAniU2101 15 20 35 2 7.0

II 24CsAniU2102 10 28 38 2 7.6

II 24CsAniU2201 19 21 40 2 8.0

II 24CsAniU2202 * 16 17 33 2 6.6

II 24CsAniU2301 10 * 13 23 2 4.6

II 24CsAniU2302 10 20 30 2 6.0

II 24CsAniU2601 08 13 21 2 4.2

Obtained Marks: 690/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 21/01/2026 09:40 AM Pages: 24/57 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 58195 Student's Name : KATVATE SAKSHAM PRASHANT

Member ID : 58195 Mother Name

PRN No.

POOJA

:

1171514196

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 14 19 33 2 6.6

I 24CpCopU1702 14 20 34 2 6.8

I 24CpCopU1801 08 23 31 2 6.2

I 24CpCopU1901 08 $ 04 FF 12 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1101 13 14 27 2 5.4

I 24CsAniU1102 10 22 32 2 6.4

I 24CsAniU1201 05 FF 12 $ 17 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1202 04 FF 19 23 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1301 12 12 24 2 4.8

I 24CsAniU1302 12 12 24 2 4.8

I 24CsAniU1601 16 12 28 2 5.6

Obtained Marks: 285/550 Total Credits Earned: 16.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 55073 Student's Name : KHAIRKAR ARYA CHARANDAS

Member ID : 55073 Mother Name

PRN No.

JYOTI

Computer Application:

1171513168

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024028988

Major : Animation Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 19 17 36 2 7.2

I 24CpCopU1701 12 12 $ 24 2 4.8

I 24CpCopU1801 11 18 29 2 5.8

I 24CpCopU1901 12 18 30 2 6.0

I 24CsAniU1101 13 20 33 2 6.6

I 24CsAniU1102 10 23 33 2 6.6

I 24CsAniU1201 12 26 38 2 7.6

I 24CsAniU1202 09 20 29 2 5.8

I 24CsAniU1301 10 16 26 2 5.2

I 24CsAniU1302 10 28 38 2 7.6

I 24CsAniU1601 12 12 24 2 4.8

II 24BaBbcU2401 20 21 41 2 8.2

II 24CpCopU2001 17 20 37 2 7.4

II 24CpCopU2703 11 * 12 23 2 4.6

II 24CpCopU2801 12 24 36 2 7.2

II 24CsAniU2101 17 18 35 2 7.0

II 24CsAniU2102 12 28 40 2 8.0

II 24CsAniU2201 16 12 $ 28 2 5.6

II 24CsAniU2202 * 08 18 26 2 5.2

II 24CsAniU2301 14 19 33 2 6.6

II 24CsAniU2302 10 25 35 2 7.0

II 24CsAniU2601 08 15 23 2 4.6

Obtained Marks: 697/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 59591 Student's Name : KHODADE SAMRUDDHI NITIN

Member ID : 59591 Mother Name

PRN No.

NITA

:

1171515373

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 19 20 39 2 7.8

I 24CpCopU1702 14 24 38 2 7.6

I 24CpCopU1801 18 23 41 2 8.2

I 24CpCopU1901 11 15 26 2 5.2

I 24CsAniU1101 12 23 35 2 7.0

I 24CsAniU1102 18 27 45 2 9.0

I 24CsAniU1201 19 30 49 2 9.8

I 24CsAniU1202 15 25 40 2 8.0

I 24CsAniU1301 20 19 39 2 7.8

I 24CsAniU1302 12 28 40 2 8.0

I 24CsAniU1601 15 16 31 2 6.2

Obtained Marks: 423/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 59614 Student's Name : KHOMANE PRANAV ISHWAR

Member ID : 55028 Mother Name

PRN No.

VIDYA

:

1171513123

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024151331

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArGerU1401 08 19 27 2 5.4

I 24CpCopU1702 10 20 30 2 6.0

I 24CpCopU1801 14 23 37 2 7.4

I 24CpCopU1901 11 12 23 2 4.6

I 24CsAniU1101 10 22 32 2 6.4

I 24CsAniU1102 14 25 39 2 7.8

I 24CsAniU1201 10 18 28 2 5.6

I 24CsAniU1202 15 18 33 2 6.6

I 24CsAniU1301 11 14 25 2 5.0

I 24CsAniU1302 11 24 35 2 7.0

I 24CsAniU1601 14 12 26 2 5.2

Obtained Marks: 335/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 58152 Student's Name : KODRE YASH SHANKAR

Member ID : 58152 Mother Name

PRN No.

SUNITA

:

1171514155

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 12 20 32 2 6.4

I 24CpCopU1702 12 23 35 2 7.0

I 24CpCopU1801 15 20 35 2 7.0

I 24CpCopU1901 14 12 $ 26 2 5.2

I 24CsAniU1101 14 19 33 2 6.6

I 24CsAniU1102 14 27 41 2 8.2

I 24CsAniU1201 14 27 41 2 8.2

I 24CsAniU1202 05 FF 20 25 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1301 13 17 30 2 6.0

I 24CsAniU1302 12 26 38 2 7.6

I 24CsAniU1601 12 20 32 2 6.4

Obtained Marks: 368/550 Total Credits Earned: 20.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 58869 Student's Name : LONARI PRATIKSHA RAMCHANDRA

Member ID : 58869 Mother Name

PRN No.

VIJAYA

:

1171514843

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArEngU1401 11 12 23 2 4.6

I 24CpCopU1702 14 21 35 2 7.0

I 24CpCopU1801 09 15 24 2 4.8

I 24CpCopU1901 11 16 27 2 5.4

I 24CsAniU1101 12 20 32 2 6.4

I 24CsAniU1102 10 23 33 2 6.6

I 24CsAniU1201 20 28 48 2 9.6

I 24CsAniU1202 17 12 29 2 5.8

I 24CsAniU1301 18 22 40 2 8.0

I 24CsAniU1302 15 20 35 2 7.0

I 24CsAniU1601 08 16 24 2 4.8

Obtained Marks: 350/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 58068 Student's Name : LONDHE GAURAV DADASAHEB

Member ID : 58068 Mother Name

PRN No.

KAMINI

Computer Application:

1171514104

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Animation Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 * 11 16 27 2 5.4

I 24CpCopU1702 10 18 28 2 5.6

I 24CpCopU1801 11 18 29 2 5.8

I 24CpCopU1901 08 $ 13 21 2 4.2

I 24CsAniU1101 09 * Ab FF 9 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1102 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 24CsAniU1201 * Ab FF * 07 FF 7 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1202 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 24CsAniU1301 10 12 22 2 4.4

I 24CsAniU1302 12 12 24 2 4.8

I 24CsAniU1601 12 12 24 2 4.8

II 24BaBbcU2401 10 17 27 2 5.4

II 24CpCopU2001 * 10 * 16 26 2 5.2

II 24CpCopU2703 13 * 03 FF 16 0 0.0

II 24CpCopU2801 17 24 41 2 8.2

II 24CsAniU2101 08 * 02 FF 10 0 0.0

II 24CsAniU2102 10 27 37 2 7.4

II 24CsAniU2201 08 * 08 FF 16 0 0.0

II 24CsAniU2202 * 14 * 12 26 2 5.2

II 24CsAniU2301 08 * 04 FF 12 0 0.0

II 24CsAniU2302 08 * 12 20 2 4.0

II 24CsAniU2601 08 12 20 2 4.0

Obtained Marks: 482/1100 Total Credits Earned: 32.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 56562 Student's Name : MALIK SOUTIK SRUSTIDHAR

Member ID : 56562 Mother Name

PRN No.

TAPASI

Computer Application:

1171513833

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024061732

Major : Animation Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 13 19 32 2 6.4

I 24CpCopU1702 14 27 41 2 8.2

I 24CpCopU1801 12 20 32 2 6.4

I 24CpCopU1901 11 13 24 2 4.8

I 24CsAniU1101 09 12 21 2 4.2

I 24CsAniU1102 12 12 $ 24 2 4.8

I 24CsAniU1201 12 15 27 2 5.4

I 24CsAniU1202 11 22 33 2 6.6

I 24CsAniU1301 12 13 25 2 5.0

I 24CsAniU1302 15 27 42 2 8.4

I 24CsAniU1601 15 20 35 2 7.0

II 24BaBbcU2401 17 19 36 2 7.2

II 24CpCopU2001 15 26 41 2 8.2

II 24CpCopU2703 12 * 13 25 2 5.0

II 24CpCopU2801 20 27 47 2 9.4

II 24CsAniU2101 10 12 22 2 4.4

II 24CsAniU2102 10 26 36 2 7.2

II 24CsAniU2201 08 $ 15 23 2 4.6

II 24CsAniU2202 * 19 21 40 2 8.0

II 24CsAniU2301 10 12 $ 22 2 4.4

II 24CsAniU2302 12 19 31 2 6.2

II 24CsAniU2601 15 17 32 2 6.4

Obtained Marks: 691/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 60703 Student's Name : MALUNJKAR TEJASWINI MACHHINDRA

Member ID : 60703 Mother Name

PRN No.

MINAKSHI

:

1171515741

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 14 19 33 2 6.6

I 24CpCopU1702 15 21 36 2 7.2

I 24CpCopU1801 15 19 34 2 6.8

I 24CpCopU1901 05 FF 05 FF 10 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1101 02 FF 12 $ 14 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1102 09 26 35 2 7.0

I 24CsAniU1201 09 09 FF 18 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1202 16 21 37 2 7.4

I 24CsAniU1301 10 05 FF 15 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1302 12 20 32 2 6.4

I 24CsAniU1601 16 18 34 2 6.8

Obtained Marks: 298/550 Total Credits Earned: 14.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 56786 Student's Name : MARATHE ROHIT MAHENDRA

Member ID : 56786 Mother Name

PRN No.

ALKA

Computer Application:

1171513838

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024061731

Major : Animation Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArEngU1401 14 15 29 2 5.8

I 24CpCopU1702 15 20 35 2 7.0

I 24CpCopU1801 08 $ 18 26 2 5.2

I 24CpCopU1901 11 12 $ 23 2 4.6

I 24CsAniU1101 08 15 23 2 4.6

I 24CsAniU1102 12 12 $ 24 2 4.8

I 24CsAniU1201 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 24CsAniU1202 11 24 35 2 7.0

I 24CsAniU1301 12 12 24 2 4.8

I 24CsAniU1302 10 13 23 2 4.6

I 24CsAniU1601 12 12 24 2 4.8

II 24ArEngU2401 08 14 22 2 4.4

II 24CpCopU2001 18 19 37 2 7.4

II 24CpCopU2703 12 * 12 24 2 4.8

II 24CpCopU2801 19 21 40 2 8.0

II 24CsAniU2101 10 13 23 2 4.6

II 24CsAniU2102 10 20 30 2 6.0

II 24CsAniU2201 10 12 22 2 4.4

II 24CsAniU2202 * 08 16 24 2 4.8

II 24CsAniU2301 10 12 $ 22 2 4.4

II 24CsAniU2302 09 18 27 2 5.4

II 24CsAniU2601 08 13 21 2 4.2

Obtained Marks: 578/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 59393 Student's Name : MULE PRATHMESH KISHOR

Member ID : 59393 Mother Name

PRN No.

GAURI

:

1171515294

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 16 18 34 2 6.8

I 24CpCopU1702 14 22 36 2 7.2

I 24CpCopU1801 13 21 34 2 6.8

I 24CpCopU1901 10 12 22 2 4.4

I 24CsAniU1101 14 13 27 2 5.4

I 24CsAniU1102 14 26 40 2 8.0

I 24CsAniU1201 13 15 28 2 5.6

I 24CsAniU1202 19 22 41 2 8.2

I 24CsAniU1301 16 15 31 2 6.2

I 24CsAniU1302 12 27 39 2 7.8

I 24CsAniU1601 14 29 43 2 8.6

Obtained Marks: 375/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 58611 Student's Name : NILEKAR ANIRUDDHA MUKUND

Member ID : 58611 Mother Name

PRN No.

ARUNDHATI

:

1171514597

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 18 13 31 2 6.2

I 24CpCopU1702 15 23 38 2 7.6

I 24CpCopU1801 14 21 35 2 7.0

I 24CpCopU1901 12 17 29 2 5.8

I 24CsAniU1101 19 23 42 2 8.4

I 24CsAniU1102 19 30 49 2 9.8

I 24CsAniU1201 17 27 44 2 8.8

I 24CsAniU1202 19 30 49 2 9.8

I 24CsAniU1301 13 21 34 2 6.8

I 24CsAniU1302 18 23 41 2 8.2

I 24CsAniU1601 12 25 37 2 7.4

Obtained Marks: 429/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 59621 Student's Name : PANCHAL ABHISHEK SANJIVAN

Member ID : 59621 Mother Name

PRN No.

ANITA

:

1171515384

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 12 15 27 2 5.4

I 24CpCopU1702 13 21 34 2 6.8

I 24CpCopU1801 13 20 33 2 6.6

I 24CpCopU1901 09 08 FF 17 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1101 08 05 FF 13 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1102 08 17 25 2 5.0

I 24CsAniU1201 01 FF 02 FF 3 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1202 05 FF 12 17 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1301 08 06 FF 14 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1302 10 12 22 2 4.4

I 24CsAniU1601 10 20 30 2 6.0

Obtained Marks: 235/550 Total Credits Earned: 12.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 58174 Student's Name : PATIL SOHAM SANDEEP

Member ID : 58174 Mother Name

PRN No.

SADHANA

:

1171514177

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 12 20 32 2 6.4

I 24CpCopU1702 10 14 24 2 4.8

I 24CpCopU1801 12 23 35 2 7.0

I 24CpCopU1901 09 12 $ 21 2 4.2

I 24CsAniU1101 05 FF 13 18 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1102 09 15 24 2 4.8

I 24CsAniU1201 08 $ 05 FF 13 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1202 09 21 30 2 6.0

I 24CsAniU1301 08 09 FF 17 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1302 10 22 32 2 6.4

I 24CsAniU1601 10 18 28 2 5.6

Obtained Marks: 274/550 Total Credits Earned: 16.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 55123 Student's Name : PATKE SRUSHTI PRAKASH

Member ID : 55123 Mother Name

PRN No.

OMLATA

Computer Application:

1171513208

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024061708

Major : Animation Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 14 15 29 2 5.8

I 24CpCopU1702 12 21 33 2 6.6

I 24CpCopU1801 10 14 24 2 4.8

I 24CpCopU1901 08 16 24 2 4.8

I 24CsAniU1101 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 24CsAniU1102 12 13 25 2 5.0

I 24CsAniU1201 14 20 34 2 6.8

I 24CsAniU1202 09 * 14 23 2 4.6

I 24CsAniU1301 15 13 28 2 5.6

I 24CsAniU1302 15 14 29 2 5.8

I 24CsAniU1601 12 25 37 2 7.4

II 24BaBbcU2401 13 16 29 2 5.8

II 24CpCopU2001 13 15 28 2 5.6

II 24CpCopU2703 13 * 12 25 2 5.0

II 24CpCopU2801 18 24 42 2 8.4

II 24CsAniU2101 08 15 23 2 4.6

II 24CsAniU2102 14 20 34 2 6.8

II 24CsAniU2201 09 * 21 30 2 6.0

II 24CsAniU2202 08 * 15 23 2 4.6

II 24CsAniU2301 12 14 26 2 5.2

II 24CsAniU2302 12 19 31 2 6.2

II 24CsAniU2601 08 22 30 2 6.0

Obtained Marks: 627/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 60865 Student's Name : PAWALE MRUNAL SANTOSH

Member ID : 60865 Mother Name

PRN No.

SHITAL

:

1171515794

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 19 20 39 2 7.8

I 24CpCopU1702 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1801 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1901 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1101 09 Ab FF 9 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1102 08 24 32 2 6.4

I 24CsAniU1201 13 Ab FF 13 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1202 03 FF 12 15 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1301 15 Ab FF 15 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1302 15 28 43 2 8.6

I 24CsAniU1601 19 29 48 2 9.6

Obtained Marks: 214/550 Total Credits Earned: 8.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 59613 Student's Name : PAWAR SWASTIK SUDHIR

Member ID : 59613 Mother Name

PRN No.

ASHWINI

:

1171515380

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 17 21 38 2 7.6

I 24CpCopU1702 13 23 36 2 7.2

I 24CpCopU1801 14 21 35 2 7.0

I 24CpCopU1901 11 17 28 2 5.6

I 24CsAniU1101 16 26 42 2 8.4

I 24CsAniU1102 13 23 36 2 7.2

I 24CsAniU1201 19 30 49 2 9.8

I 24CsAniU1202 18 26 44 2 8.8

I 24CsAniU1301 20 23 43 2 8.6

I 24CsAniU1302 11 26 37 2 7.4

I 24CsAniU1601 12 20 32 2 6.4

Obtained Marks: 420/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 58175 Student's Name : POKALE AVDHOOT DATTATRAYA

Member ID : 58175 Mother Name

PRN No.

VAISHALI

:

1171514178

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 15 20 35 2 7.0

I 24CpCopU1702 15 22 37 2 7.4

I 24CpCopU1801 18 18 36 2 7.2

I 24CpCopU1901 08 $ 12 20 2 4.0

I 24CsAniU1101 16 21 37 2 7.4

I 24CsAniU1102 14 26 40 2 8.0

I 24CsAniU1201 16 26 42 2 8.4

I 24CsAniU1202 18 14 32 2 6.4

I 24CsAniU1301 15 24 39 2 7.8

I 24CsAniU1302 15 26 41 2 8.2

I 24CsAniU1601 10 20 30 2 6.0

Obtained Marks: 389/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 58172 Student's Name : RAHANE ISHWARI GOKUL

Member ID : 58172 Mother Name

PRN No.

VANDANA

:

1171514175

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 17 15 32 2 6.4

I 24CpCopU1702 10 20 30 2 6.0

I 24CpCopU1801 11 16 27 2 5.4

I 24CpCopU1901 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 24CsAniU1101 10 17 27 2 5.4

I 24CsAniU1102 12 21 33 2 6.6

I 24CsAniU1201 08 18 26 2 5.2

I 24CsAniU1202 20 25 45 2 9.0

I 24CsAniU1301 11 14 25 2 5.0

I 24CsAniU1302 11 24 35 2 7.0

I 24CsAniU1601 10 18 28 2 5.6

Obtained Marks: 328/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 55072 Student's Name : RAMTEKE BHUMIKA MANOHAR

Member ID : 55072 Mother Name

PRN No.

LALITA

Computer Application:

1171513167

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024061696

Major : Animation Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 18 19 37 2 7.4

I 24CpCopU1702 15 21 36 2 7.2

I 24CpCopU1801 11 20 31 2 6.2

I 24CpCopU1901 13 25 38 2 7.6

I 24CsAniU1101 11 15 26 2 5.2

I 24CsAniU1102 15 22 37 2 7.4

I 24CsAniU1201 10 14 24 2 4.8

I 24CsAniU1202 16 12 # 28 2 5.6

I 24CsAniU1301 15 12 27 2 5.4

I 24CsAniU1302 10 25 35 2 7.0

I 24CsAniU1601 15 20 35 2 7.0

II 24BaBbcU2401 18 16 34 2 6.8

II 24CpCopU2001 13 12 25 2 5.0

II 24CpCopU2703 13 * 16 29 2 5.8

II 24CpCopU2801 12 18 30 2 6.0

II 24CsAniU2101 08 16 24 2 4.8

II 24CsAniU2102 10 20 30 2 6.0

II 24CsAniU2201 08 $ 12 $ 20 2 4.0

II 24CsAniU2202 * 16 * 20 36 2 7.2

II 24CsAniU2301 09 * 12 21 2 4.2

II 24CsAniU2302 11 16 27 2 5.4

II 24CsAniU2601 16 18 34 2 6.8

Obtained Marks: 664/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 60036 Student's Name : RATHOD ARCHANA GULABRAO

Member ID : 60036 Mother Name

PRN No.

SHISOLA

:

1171515979

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 11 17 28 2 5.6

I 24CpCopU1702 09 21 30 2 6.0

I 24CpCopU1801 10 16 26 2 5.2

I 24CpCopU1901 10 13 23 2 4.6

I 24CsAniU1101 08 21 29 2 5.8

I 24CsAniU1102 12 23 35 2 7.0

I 24CsAniU1201 16 20 36 2 7.2

I 24CsAniU1202 15 18 33 2 6.6

I 24CsAniU1301 14 16 30 2 6.0

I 24CsAniU1302 13 26 39 2 7.8

I 24CsAniU1601 12 26 38 2 7.6

Obtained Marks: 347/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 59212 Student's Name : RAUT ADITYA MAHALING

Member ID : 59212 Mother Name

PRN No.

VARSHA

:

1171515130

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 20 19 39 2 7.8

I 24CpCopU1702 10 23 33 2 6.6

I 24CpCopU1801 13 24 37 2 7.4

I 24CpCopU1901 09 16 25 2 5.0

I 24CsAniU1101 15 20 35 2 7.0

I 24CsAniU1102 18 27 45 2 9.0

I 24CsAniU1201 15 30 45 2 9.0

I 24CsAniU1202 15 28 43 2 8.6

I 24CsAniU1301 12 19 31 2 6.2

I 24CsAniU1302 10 27 37 2 7.4

I 24CsAniU1601 16 25 41 2 8.2

Obtained Marks: 411/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 55079 Student's Name : RAUT SAMIKSHA SHREYANS

Member ID : 55079 Mother Name

PRN No.

VIDYA

Computer Application:

1171513174

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024061702

Major : Animation Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 17 25 42 2 8.4

I 24CpCopU1701 13 14 27 2 5.4

I 24CpCopU1801 08 13 21 2 4.2

I 24CpCopU1901 11 18 29 2 5.8

I 24CsAniU1101 08 12 $ 20 2 4.0

I 24CsAniU1102 12 13 25 2 5.0

I 24CsAniU1201 08 13 21 2 4.2

I 24CsAniU1202 09 * 18 27 2 5.4

I 24CsAniU1301 15 16 31 2 6.2

I 24CsAniU1302 17 13 30 2 6.0

I 24CsAniU1601 12 25 37 2 7.4

II 24BaBbcU2401 11 15 26 2 5.2

II 24CpCopU2001 09 20 29 2 5.8

II 24CpCopU2703 13 * 16 29 2 5.8

II 24CpCopU2801 14 24 38 2 7.6

II 24CsAniU2101 08 12 $ 20 2 4.0

II 24CsAniU2102 10 19 29 2 5.8

II 24CsAniU2201 * 01 FF * 12 $ 13 0 0.0

II 24CsAniU2202 * 10 * 15 25 2 5.0

II 24CsAniU2301 08 * 06 FF 14 0 0.0

II 24CsAniU2302 12 * 12 24 2 4.8

II 24CsAniU2601 08 14 22 2 4.4

Obtained Marks: 579/1100 Total Credits Earned: 40.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 55881 Student's Name : SANDBHOR KAVERI NITIN

Member ID : 55881 Mother Name

PRN No.

SHRADDHA

Computer Application:

1171513696

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024061718

Major : Animation Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 16 26 42 2 8.4

I 24CpCopU1702 14 24 38 2 7.6

I 24CpCopU1801 08 $ 14 22 2 4.4

I 24CpCopU1901 08 13 21 2 4.2

I 24CsAniU1101 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 24CsAniU1102 14 22 36 2 7.2

I 24CsAniU1201 12 14 26 2 5.2

I 24CsAniU1202 10 12 $ 22 2 4.4

I 24CsAniU1301 15 12 $ 27 2 5.4

I 24CsAniU1302 15 24 39 2 7.8

I 24CsAniU1601 15 25 40 2 8.0

II 24BaBbcU2401 14 17 31 2 6.2

II 24CpCopU2001 11 14 25 2 5.0

II 24CpCopU2703 11 * 20 31 2 6.2

II 24CpCopU2801 16 23 39 2 7.8

II 24CsAniU2101 10 15 25 2 5.0

II 24CsAniU2102 10 20 30 2 6.0

II 24CsAniU2201 09 * 19 28 2 5.6

II 24CsAniU2202 * 11 14 25 2 5.0

II 24CsAniU2301 17 14 31 2 6.2

II 24CsAniU2302 15 18 33 2 6.6

II 24CsAniU2601 08 14 22 2 4.4

Obtained Marks: 653/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 55076 Student's Name : SHENDGE SHWETA NAGNATH

Member ID : 55076 Mother Name

PRN No.

MANISHA

Computer Application:

1171513171

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024061699

Major : Animation Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 15 22 37 2 7.4

I 24CpCopU1702 10 19 29 2 5.8

I 24CpCopU1801 11 26 37 2 7.4

I 24CpCopU1901 08 21 29 2 5.8

I 24CsAniU1101 09 12 $ 21 2 4.2

I 24CsAniU1102 12 24 36 2 7.2

I 24CsAniU1201 08 12 $ 20 2 4.0

I 24CsAniU1202 11 * 14 25 2 5.0

I 24CsAniU1301 12 14 26 2 5.2

I 24CsAniU1302 11 23 34 2 6.8

I 24CsAniU1601 15 15 30 2 6.0

II 24BaBbcU2401 17 17 34 2 6.8

II 24CpCopU2001 * 09 * 14 23 2 4.6

II 24CpCopU2703 11 * 05 FF 16 0 0.0

II 24CpCopU2801 13 21 34 2 6.8

II 24CsAniU2101 09 14 23 2 4.6

II 24CsAniU2102 10 19 29 2 5.8

II 24CsAniU2201 * 08 * 13 21 2 4.2

II 24CsAniU2202 11 14 25 2 5.0

II 24CsAniU2301 * 11 * 06 FF 17 0 0.0

II 24CsAniU2302 11 16 27 2 5.4

II 24CsAniU2601 08 18 26 2 5.2

Obtained Marks: 599/1100 Total Credits Earned: 40.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 55487 Student's Name : SHINDE MAYUR NITIN

Member ID : 55487 Mother Name

PRN No.

SAVITA

Computer Application:

1171513452

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024061706

Major : Animation Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 13 25 38 2 7.6

I 24CpCopU1702 18 26 44 2 8.8

I 24CpCopU1801 16 20 36 2 7.2

I 24CpCopU1901 12 22 34 2 6.8

I 24CsAniU1101 15 16 31 2 6.2

I 24CsAniU1102 12 26 38 2 7.6

I 24CsAniU1201 10 23 33 2 6.6

I 24CsAniU1202 12 12 $ 24 2 4.8

I 24CsAniU1301 12 14 26 2 5.2

I 24CsAniU1302 10 26 36 2 7.2

I 24CsAniU1601 12 15 27 2 5.4

II 24BaBbcU2401 20 23 43 2 8.6

II 24CpCopU2001 13 23 36 2 7.2

II 24CpCopU2703 15 13 28 2 5.6

II 24CpCopU2801 20 30 50 2 10.0

II 24CsAniU2101 12 23 35 2 7.0

II 24CsAniU2102 17 27 44 2 8.8

II 24CsAniU2201 10 * 20 30 2 6.0

II 24CsAniU2202 12 23 35 2 7.0

II 24CsAniU2301 08 $ 13 21 2 4.2

II 24CsAniU2302 12 30 42 2 8.4

II 24CsAniU2601 14 28 42 2 8.4

Obtained Marks: 773/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 58252 Student's Name : SHIVPUJE RAJAT ANAND

Member ID : 58252 Mother Name

PRN No.

AKANKSHA

:

1171514246

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 15 18 33 2 6.6

I 24CpCopU1701 14 14 28 2 5.6

I 24CpCopU1801 12 23 35 2 7.0

I 24CpCopU1901 08 $ 09 FF 17 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1101 09 19 28 2 5.6

I 24CsAniU1102 17 23 40 2 8.0

I 24CsAniU1201 10 21 31 2 6.2

I 24CsAniU1202 18 26 44 2 8.8

I 24CsAniU1301 10 18 28 2 5.6

I 24CsAniU1302 17 27 44 2 8.8

I 24CsAniU1601 16 18 34 2 6.8

Obtained Marks: 362/550 Total Credits Earned: 20.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 58454 Student's Name : SONAWANE ATHARV VIJAY

Member ID : 58454 Mother Name

PRN No.

SARIKA

:

1171514446

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 12 09 FF 21 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1702 08 13 21 2 4.2

I 24CpCopU1801 10 23 33 2 6.6

I 24CpCopU1901 04 FF 13 17 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1101 08 18 26 2 5.2

I 24CsAniU1102 08 17 25 2 5.0

I 24CsAniU1201 10 12 $ 22 2 4.4

I 24CsAniU1202 04 FF 26 30 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1301 09 15 24 2 4.8

I 24CsAniU1302 12 25 37 2 7.4

I 24CsAniU1601 08 18 26 2 5.2

Obtained Marks: 282/550 Total Credits Earned: 16.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 54470 Student's Name : SURVE OM SANDEEP

Member ID : 54470 Mother Name

PRN No.

GEETANJALI

Computer Application:

1171512601

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024061700

Major : Animation Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArEcoU1401 08 15 23 2 4.6

I 24CpCopU1702 12 16 28 2 5.6

I 24CpCopU1801 14 14 28 2 5.6

I 24CpCopU1901 17 18 35 2 7.0

I 24CsAniU1101 10 16 26 2 5.2

I 24CsAniU1102 12 15 27 2 5.4

I 24CsAniU1201 10 21 31 2 6.2

I 24CsAniU1202 11 22 33 2 6.6

I 24CsAniU1301 12 13 25 2 5.0

I 24CsAniU1302 10 26 36 2 7.2

I 24CsAniU1601 12 12 24 2 4.8

II 24ArEcoU2401 08 * 06 FF 14 0 0.0

II 24CpCopU2001 08 20 28 2 5.6

II 24CpCopU2703 11 12 23 2 4.6

II 24CpCopU2801 10 15 25 2 5.0

II 24CsAniU2101 10 14 24 2 4.8

II 24CsAniU2102 12 22 34 2 6.8

II 24CsAniU2201 14 15 29 2 5.8

II 24CsAniU2202 16 12 $ 28 2 5.6

II 24CsAniU2301 15 15 30 2 6.0

II 24CsAniU2302 08 12 $ 20 2 4.0

II 24CsAniU2601 08 24 32 2 6.4

Obtained Marks: 603/1100 Total Credits Earned: 42.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 58870 Student's Name : SUWASE ADITI AJAY

Member ID : 58870 Mother Name

PRN No.

SUNITA

:

1171514844

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 10 17 27 2 5.4

I 24CpCopU1702 11 20 31 2 6.2

I 24CpCopU1801 09 15 24 2 4.8

I 24CpCopU1901 10 14 24 2 4.8

I 24CsAniU1101 09 13 22 2 4.4

I 24CsAniU1102 10 17 27 2 5.4

I 24CsAniU1201 08 $ 21 29 2 5.8

I 24CsAniU1202 12 30 42 2 8.4

I 24CsAniU1301 09 08 FF 17 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1302 12 21 33 2 6.6

I 24CsAniU1601 12 28 40 2 8.0

Obtained Marks: 316/550 Total Credits Earned: 20.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 55077 Student's Name : TAMBE TEJASVEE SAGAR

Member ID : 55077 Mother Name

PRN No.

NIKITA

Computer Application:

1171513172

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024061695

Major : Animation Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArPolU1401 13 13 26 2 5.2

I 24CpCopU1701 10 13 23 2 4.6

I 24CpCopU1801 10 21 31 2 6.2

I 24CpCopU1901 12 22 34 2 6.8

I 24CsAniU1101 08 13 21 2 4.2

I 24CsAniU1102 17 22 39 2 7.8

I 24CsAniU1201 08 $ 12 20 2 4.0

I 24CsAniU1202 11 * 20 31 2 6.2

I 24CsAniU1301 15 13 28 2 5.6

I 24CsAniU1302 10 27 37 2 7.4

I 24CsAniU1601 12 20 32 2 6.4

II 24ArPolU2401 14 18 32 2 6.4

II 24CpCopU2001 10 12 22 2 4.4

II 24CpCopU2703 11 12 23 2 4.6

II 24CpCopU2801 12 21 33 2 6.6

II 24CsAniU2101 11 15 26 2 5.2

II 24CsAniU2102 10 19 29 2 5.8

II 24CsAniU2201 12 14 26 2 5.2

II 24CsAniU2202 * 16 17 33 2 6.6

II 24CsAniU2301 13 12 $ 25 2 5.0

II 24CsAniU2302 10 17 27 2 5.4

II 24CsAniU2601 15 18 33 2 6.6

Obtained Marks: 631/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 61524 Student's Name : TANPURE KRUTIKA RAVINDRA

Member ID : 61524 Mother Name

PRN No.

BHARATI

:

1171515862

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArGerU1401 17 21 38 2 7.6

I 24CpCopU1702 13 22 35 2 7.0

I 24CpCopU1801 12 18 30 2 6.0

I 24CpCopU1901 08 $ 12 $ 20 2 4.0

I 24CsAniU1101 10 21 31 2 6.2

I 24CsAniU1102 08 20 28 2 5.6

I 24CsAniU1201 16 28 44 2 8.8

I 24CsAniU1202 01 FF 05 FF 6 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1301 13 17 30 2 6.0

I 24CsAniU1302 12 19 31 2 6.2

I 24CsAniU1601 16 16 32 2 6.4

Obtained Marks: 325/550 Total Credits Earned: 20.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 60596 Student's Name : THORAT AVANTIKA SOMNATH

Member ID : 60596 Mother Name

PRN No.

ARUNA

:

1171515713

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArPsyU1401 08 $ 07 FF 15 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1701 13 20 33 2 6.6

I 24CpCopU1801 14 15 29 2 5.8

I 24CpCopU1901 08 $ 12 20 2 4.0

I 24CsAniU1101 08 07 FF 15 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1102 08 17 25 2 5.0

I 24CsAniU1201 08 $ 03 FF 11 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1202 01 FF 14 15 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1301 08 08 FF 16 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1302 13 14 27 2 5.4

I 24CsAniU1601 10 18 28 2 5.6

Obtained Marks: 234/550 Total Credits Earned: 12.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 58176 Student's Name : THORE ATHARVA SANTOSH

Member ID : 58176 Mother Name

PRN No.

DEEPALI

:

1171514179

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 16 17 33 2 6.6

I 24CpCopU1702 12 21 33 2 6.6

I 24CpCopU1801 16 22 38 2 7.6

I 24CpCopU1901 11 15 26 2 5.2

I 24CsAniU1101 12 12 24 2 4.8

I 24CsAniU1102 09 20 29 2 5.8

I 24CsAniU1201 12 22 34 2 6.8

I 24CsAniU1202 16 30 46 2 9.2

I 24CsAniU1301 13 14 27 2 5.4

I 24CsAniU1302 10 23 33 2 6.6

I 24CsAniU1601 12 18 30 2 6.0

Obtained Marks: 353/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 58872 Student's Name : TIKONE SHLOK SACHIN

Member ID : 58872 Mother Name

PRN No.

KAVITA

:

1171514846

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 18 20 38 2 7.6

I 24CpCopU1702 15 25 40 2 8.0

I 24CpCopU1801 15 22 37 2 7.4

I 24CpCopU1901 08 $ 08 FF 16 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1101 16 15 31 2 6.2

I 24CsAniU1102 08 25 33 2 6.6

I 24CsAniU1201 16 25 41 2 8.2

I 24CsAniU1202 13 25 38 2 7.6

I 24CsAniU1301 18 12 30 2 6.0

I 24CsAniU1302 12 22 34 2 6.8

I 24CsAniU1601 10 22 32 2 6.4

Obtained Marks: 370/550 Total Credits Earned: 20.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 60279 Student's Name : TILEKAR PRANAM MAHESH

Member ID : 60279 Mother Name

PRN No.

SNEHAL

:

1171515682

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 16 22 38 2 7.6

I 24CpCopU1702 10 19 29 2 5.8

I 24CpCopU1801 17 18 35 2 7.0

I 24CpCopU1901 12 15 27 2 5.4

I 24CsAniU1101 08 20 28 2 5.6

I 24CsAniU1102 11 25 36 2 7.2

I 24CsAniU1201 15 27 42 2 8.4

I 24CsAniU1202 18 20 38 2 7.6

I 24CsAniU1301 17 18 35 2 7.0

I 24CsAniU1302 18 15 33 2 6.6

I 24CsAniU1601 14 22 36 2 7.2

Obtained Marks: 377/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 58392 Student's Name : TORAMBE MEGHA HARI

Member ID : 58392 Mother Name

PRN No.

ASHWINI

:

1171514385

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 15 17 32 2 6.4

I 24CpCopU1702 16 25 41 2 8.2

I 24CpCopU1801 17 25 42 2 8.4

I 24CpCopU1901 14 14 28 2 5.6

I 24CsAniU1101 08 24 32 2 6.4

I 24CsAniU1102 14 25 39 2 7.8

I 24CsAniU1201 16 27 43 2 8.6

I 24CsAniU1202 09 28 37 2 7.4

I 24CsAniU1301 17 25 42 2 8.4

I 24CsAniU1302 12 25 37 2 7.4

I 24CsAniU1601 16 15 31 2 6.2

Obtained Marks: 404/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 57572 Student's Name : WAGHMARE MAYURESH ANIL

Member ID : 57572 Mother Name

PRN No.

LEENA

Computer Application:

1171514108

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024061726

Major : Animation Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 14 20 34 2 6.8

I 24CpCopU1702 12 17 29 2 5.8

I 24CpCopU1801 08 $ 12 $ 20 2 4.0

I 24CpCopU1901 08 $ 17 25 2 5.0

I 24CsAniU1101 09 13 22 2 4.4

I 24CsAniU1102 12 17 29 2 5.8

I 24CsAniU1201 10 12 22 2 4.4

I 24CsAniU1202 08 * 18 26 2 5.2

I 24CsAniU1301 12 12 24 2 4.8

I 24CsAniU1302 11 20 31 2 6.2

I 24CsAniU1601 10 15 25 2 5.0

II 24BaBbcU2401 12 18 30 2 6.0

II 24CpCopU2001 * 09 * 19 28 2 5.6

II 24CpCopU2703 08 * 04 FF 12 0 0.0

II 24CpCopU2801 10 16 26 2 5.2

II 24CsAniU2101 * 10 * 12 22 2 4.4

II 24CsAniU2102 08 12 20 2 4.0

II 24CsAniU2201 13 * 15 28 2 5.6

II 24CsAniU2202 * Ab FF * 18 18 0 0.0

II 24CsAniU2301 11 * 06 FF 17 0 0.0

II 24CsAniU2302 08 * 12 20 2 4.0

II 24CsAniU2601 08 12 20 2 4.0

Obtained Marks: 528/1100 Total Credits Earned: 38.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 58194 Student's Name : WAGHMARE YASH SHAM

Member ID : 58194 Mother Name

PRN No.

MUKTA

:

1171514195

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 16 18 34 2 6.8

I 24CpCopU1702 13 20 33 2 6.6

I 24CpCopU1801 17 14 31 2 6.2

I 24CpCopU1901 10 17 27 2 5.4

I 24CsAniU1101 03 FF 08 FF 11 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1102 08 18 26 2 5.2

I 24CsAniU1201 04 FF 16 20 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1202 08 $ 14 22 2 4.4

I 24CsAniU1301 08 14 22 2 4.4

I 24CsAniU1302 12 17 29 2 5.8

I 24CsAniU1601 12 12 24 2 4.8

Obtained Marks: 279/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 60950 Student's Name : WANKHEDE SAMARTH ANAND

Member ID : 60950 Mother Name

PRN No.

RESHMA

:

1171515804

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 14 20 34 2 6.8

I 24CpCopU1702 08 21 29 2 5.8

I 24CpCopU1801 15 16 31 2 6.2

I 24CpCopU1901 08 12 $ 20 2 4.0

I 24CsAniU1101 12 20 32 2 6.4

I 24CsAniU1102 09 25 34 2 6.8

I 24CsAniU1201 11 21 32 2 6.4

I 24CsAniU1202 10 17 27 2 5.4

I 24CsAniU1301 16 19 35 2 7.0

I 24CsAniU1302 11 29 40 2 8.0

I 24CsAniU1601 10 20 30 2 6.0

Obtained Marks: 344/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 57492 Student's Name : WARADE PRANAV VIJAY

Member ID : 57492 Mother Name

PRN No.

SEEMA

Computer Application:

1171513894

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024061724

Major : Animation Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArPsyU1401 * 12 12 24 2 4.8

I 24CpCopU1702 09 14 23 2 4.6

I 24CpCopU1801 12 16 28 2 5.6

I 24CpCopU1901 11 20 31 2 6.2

I 24CsAniU1101 13 12 25 2 5.0

I 24CsAniU1102 12 12 24 2 4.8

I 24CsAniU1201 10 12 22 2 4.4

I 24CsAniU1202 09 13 22 2 4.4

I 24CsAniU1301 10 * 13 23 2 4.6

I 24CsAniU1302 10 17 27 2 5.4

I 24CsAniU1601 12 12 24 2 4.8

II 24ArPsyU2401 15 12 27 2 5.4

II 24CpCopU2001 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

II 24CpCopU2703 10 15 25 2 5.0

II 24CpCopU2801 15 15 30 2 6.0

II 24CsAniU2101 08 * 05 FF 13 0 0.0

II 24CsAniU2102 08 * 19 27 2 5.4

II 24CsAniU2201 08 * 12 $ 20 2 4.0

II 24CsAniU2202 * 09 * 04 FF 13 0 0.0

II 24CsAniU2301 08 * 12 20 2 4.0

II 24CsAniU2302 * 08 * Ab FF 8 0 0.0

II 24CsAniU2601 08 * Ab FF 8 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 464/1100 Total Credits Earned: 34.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. (Animation)

2024

Seat No. : 61673 Student's Name : ZAGADE YASH SANTOSH

Member ID : 61673 Mother Name

PRN No.

SUNITA

:

1171515883

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 08 $ 14 22 2 4.4

I 24CpCopU1702 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1801 16 20 36 2 7.2

I 24CpCopU1901 09 16 25 2 5.0

I 24CsAniU1101 Ab FF 04 FF 4 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1102 08 25 33 2 6.6

I 24CsAniU1201 09 12 $ 21 2 4.2

I 24CsAniU1202 01 FF 15 16 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1301 16 08 FF 24 0 0.0

I 24CsAniU1302 12 23 35 2 7.0

I 24CsAniU1601 12 22 34 2 6.8

Obtained Marks: 250/550 Total Credits Earned: 14.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Records:

Signature of COE Signature of Principal

CIA: Continuous Internal Assessment * Subject Current Year Appearance $ Ordinance 1

ESE: End Semester Exam P Previously Passed Subject # Ordinance 4

GP: Grade Points Ab Absent ^ Ordinance Divyang

CP: Credit Points FF Failed Subject & Ordinance 163

SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average + Compulsory Non-CGPA Subject @ Ordinance 163+1

CGPA: Cummulative Grade Point Average ~ Optional Non-CGPA Subject ! Ordinance 2

Caste Category Wise Grade Summary

Caste Category Grade Gender Count

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

10

5

0

15

1

0

0

1

3

2

0

5

21

1

SC

---

Total ---

A

Total A

B+

Total B+

Total SC

ST ---
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Caste Category Grade Gender Count

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

0

0

1

0

1

0

1

2

2

0

0

2

0

1

0

1

3

7

1

0

8

1

0

0

1

1

1

0

2

11

0

1

0

1

1

0

0

1

2

7

2

0

ST

---

Total ---

A

Total A

Total ST

VJ/DTA

---

Total ---

B+

Total B+

Total VJ/DTA

NT(B)

---

Total ---

A+

Total A+

A

Total A

Total NT(B)

NT(C)

---

Total ---

B+

Total B+

Total NT(C)

OBC ---
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Caste Category Grade Gender Count

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

9

0

1

0

1

3

0

0

3

2

3

0

5

18

1

0

0

1

1

0

0

1

2

1

0

0

1

1

1

0

0

1

0

1

0

1

2

4

3

0

7

1

OBC

Total ---

A+

Total A+

A

Total A

B+

Total B+

Total OBC

SBC

---

Total ---

B

Total B

Total SBC

SEBC
A

Total A

Total SEBC

EWS

---

Total ---

A+

Total A+

Total EWS

OPEN

---

Total ---

A+
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Caste Category Grade Gender Count

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

1

0

2

0

1

0

1

10

72

OPEN

A+

Total A+

A

Total A

Total OPEN

Grand Total
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